
 
ECONOMICS, FINANCE, ACCOUNTING AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT– LECTURE PROGRAMME 

 
Monday 2 August Tuesday 3 August Wednesday 4 August Thursday 5 August Friday 6 August 

Introduction to international 
management 
Dr William Ill-Kuk Kang 
Manchester University 
(TBA minutes) 
 
Personal Statement 
Preparation – Course 
Assistant 
(120 minutes) 

Economics of immigration 
Mr Daniel Pryor 
Adam Smith Institute 
(90 minutes) 
 
Behavioural Finance 
Dr Rosie Cao 
Bath University 
(90 minutes) 

Economics and analysis of 
behaviour 
Dr Ole Jann 
CERGE EI Prague 
(90 minutes) 

Impact of COVID 
John Ryan 
London School of Economics 
(75 minutes) 

Nature of Trade/Exchange 
Dr Stephen Davies 
Stephen Davies Ltd 
(120 minutes) 
 
Degree of sanity – health 
and wellbeing at university  
Dr Dominque Thompson GP 
(30 minutes) 

Monday 9 August Tuesday 10 August Wednesday 11 August Thursday 12 August Friday 13 August 
What is a political 
economy? 
Dr Huw MacCartney 
Birmingham University 
(90 minutes) 
 
The psychology of learning 
Dr Russell Crawford 
Falmouth University 
(80 minutes) 

Introduction to business 
ethics 
Ms Stacey Mottershaw 
Leeds University 
(150 minutes) 
 
Core elements 
Alessandro Maiano 
Wilbe.com 
(90 minutes) 

Management 
Dr Allan Lee 
University of Exeter 
(TBA minutes) 
 
Introduction to accounting 
and sustainable accounting 
Dr Iwi Ugiagbe-Green 
Leeds University 
(180 minutes) 

Study of economic concepts 
Mr Stephen McNena 
NUI Galway 
(90 minutes) 

Economics – Auctions and 
markets 
Mr David Delacretaz 
Oxford University 
(120 minutes) 
 
Careers in 
Economics/Finance/Accoun
ting/Business Management 
(40 minutes) 

 
Any questions following the lectures must be submitted by 11pm BST on the scheduled date of the lecture. 

Questions submitted after this time may not be answered. 
Answers to questions will be provided within 48 hours of the submission deadline. 


